!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003602

E24003603

E24003604

E24003605

E24003606
E24003607
E24003608

E24003609
E24003610

Reported

07:40:57 10/29/24

08:17:34 10/29/24

12:55:54 10/29/24

14:54:22 10/29/24

20:29:30 10/29/24

21:03:23 10/29/24

22:28:39 10/29/24

22:32:40 10/29/24
02:16:17 10/30/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS AMBUL 206 E FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG
RQST

EMS DIABETIC 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,

GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 740 W MAIN ST; APT D18,
RQST GREENSBURG
EMS 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
ABDOMINAL  GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 405 E FREELAND RD STE D; PIZZA

HUT, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
EMS SEIZURE 604 E GATEWOOD DR, WESTPORT
EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

Loctn

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26987/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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