

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

8 9	3				
Incident Number	Reported	Nature	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003602	07:40:57 10/29/24	EMS AMBUL	206 E FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E24003603	08:17:34 10/29/24	EMS DIABETIC	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
			GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003604	12:55:54 10/29/24	EMS AMBUL	740 W MAIN ST; APT D18,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E24003605	14:54:22 10/29/24	EMS	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003606	20:29:30 10/29/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24003607	21:03:23 10/29/24	EMS FALL	405 E FREELAND RD STE D; PIZZA		ACT
			HUT, GREENSBURG		
E24003608	22:28:39 10/29/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24003609	22:32:40 10/29/24	EMS SEIZURE	604 E GATEWOOD DR, WESTPORT		ACT
E24003610	02:16:17 10/30/24	EMS TRANSFER	ST FRANCIS,		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26987/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 10/30/24